XIII TRIANGULAR ARCABUCEROS DEL SURESTE: COMINAZZO

JOSE RAMON GALAN TALENS

FRANCISCO JOAQUIN PLA MARTI
JUAN ANTONIO CORTES ALAMAR

MIGUEL CORCOLES BERTOLIN

FRANCISCO GARCIA VERDU
VICENTE A. LOPEZ MUNOZ
ANTONIO CERDAN MUNOZ
EMILIO OLIVER GOMIS
ALBERTO PAYA SANCHEZ

XIII TRIANGULAR ARCABUCEROS DEL SURESTE: MIGUELETE

JOSE MARIA IBANEZ GIMENE
FAUSTINO PINAN ANDRES
AGUSTIN FONT FERRER
JUAN A, CORTES ALAMAR
JESUS OLIVARES BELTRAN
ANTONIO GARRIDO JIMENEZ
JOAQUIN MAS MAS
ANTONIO CERDAN MURNOZ
EMILIO OLIVER GOMIS

z

96
84
80
84
79
42
76
90

87
90
88
82
25
75
87

77

75

81
74

84

92
83
87
83
82
77

87
81

87
86
85
79
83
75

o

87
74

80
70

o

179
177
175
165
162
152
87
87
81

183
170
165
163
162
156
150
90

84

XIIl TRIANGULAR ARCABUCEROS DEL SURESTE: LAMARMORA

JOSE RAMON GALAN TALENS
JOSE M2 IBANEZ GIMENEZ
MIGUEL CORCOLES BERTOLIN
JUAN ANTONIO CORTES ALAMAR
JESUS OLIVARES BELTRAN
ANTONIO GARRIDO JIMENEZ
FRANCISCO J. PLA MARTI
ANTONIO CERDAN MUNOZ
HECTOR VILA CERDA

94
93
93
93
92
91
76
93
87

94

90
87
88
87
87

94

82

88

o

188
187
183
180
180
179
163
93

87



XIII TRIANGULAR ARCABUCEROS DEL SURESTE: KUCHENREUTTER

JOSE RAMON GALAN TALENS 94 98 0 192
FRANCISCO JOAQUIN PLA MARTI 94 93 96 190
MIGUEL CORCOLES BERTOLIN 95 93 0 188
JESUS OLIVARES BELTRAN 96 89 91 187
JUAN A. CORTES ALAMAR 90 92 90 182
JOAQUIN MAS MAS 86 91 0 177
MANUEL RAGEL DE LA VEGA 0 90 84 174
AGUSTIN FONT FERRER 85 0 88 173
FRANCISCO GARCIA VERDU 82 87 80 169
VICENTE A. LOPEZ MUNOZ 87 81 81 168
JOSE MIGUEL ARGUDO SAEZ 78 0 87 165
MIGUEL A CASASEMPER 0 73 90 163
JOAQUIN VICENTE SERNA 83 69 0 152
JOSE LUIS MARTIN MUNOZ 55 52 35 107
ANTONIO VILAPLANA 0 94 0 94
ANTONIO CERDAN MUNOZ 93 0 0 93
ANDRES ALMENDROS MARTINEZ 0 91 0 91
EMILIO OLIVER GOMIS 0 91 0 91
HECTOR VILA CERDA 90 0 0 90
ALBERTO PAYA SANCHEZ 0 90 0 90
GASPAR GIL LOPEZ 0 83 0 83
JERONIMO RAMIREZ SANCHEZ 80 0 0 80
TOMAS BAILEN 0 79 0 79
ELISEO DURAN 0 78 0 78
JOSE M FELICES 0 73 0 73
ANTONIO UBEDA CUARTERO 0 71 0 71
M2 PILAR DE SALAZAR VINAS 0 42 0 42
PEDRO SAPENA LACRUZ 39 0 0 39



XIII TRIANGULAR ARCABUCEROS DEL SURESTE: VETTERLI

JESUS OLIVARES BELTRAN 98 90 95 193
JOSE MARIA IBANEZ GIMENEZ 96 0 96 192
JOAQUIN MAS MAS 95 87 0 182
ANTONIO GARRIDO JIMENEZ 91 90 87 181
JUAN A. CORTES ALAMAR 92 88 88 180
JOSE RAMON GALAN TALENS 89 91 0 180
FAUSTINO PINAN ANDRES 86 84 90 176
FRANCISCO JOAQUIN PLA MARTI 84 89 0 173
MANUEL RAGEL DE LA VEGA 0 89 84 173
VICENTE A. LOPEZ MUNOZ 81 0 81 162
JOAQUIN VICENTE SERNA 73 75 0 148
ANTONIO CERDAN MUNOZ 94 0 0 94
ANTONIO UBEDA CUARTERO 0 90 0 90
HECTOR VILA CERDA 88 0 0 88
MIGUEL CORCOLES BERTOLIN 0 87 0 87
PERFECTO ROCHER PUIG 86 0 0 86
GASPAR GIL LOPEZ 0 84 0 84
JOSE MIGUEL ALBERT JIMENEZ 0 0 83 83
JUAN CARLOS GARCIA NAVARRO 0 0 81 81
ANDRES CUADRADO AMIL 0 0 63 63
ELISEO DURAN 0 50 0 50



XIIl TRIANGULAR ARCABUCEROS DEL SURESTE: MARIETTE

FRANCISCO JOAQUIN PLA MARTI 93 92 93 186
JOSE MIGUEL ARGUDO SAEZ 92 0 94 186
JUAN A. CORTES ALAMAR 95 87 88 183
FRANCISCO GARCIA VERDU 88 92 89 181
JOSE RAMON GALAN TALENS 86 93 0 179
JESUS OLIVARES BELTRAN 89 85 89 178
MIGUEL CORCOLES BERTOLIN 85 92 0 177
MIGUEL A CASASEMPER 0 79 87 166
MANUEL RAGEL DE LA VEGA 0 81 83 164
VICENTE A. LOPEZ MUNOZ 71 58 69 140
JOAQUIN MAS MAS 85 40 0 125
JOSE LUIS MARTIN MUNOZ 66 50 0 116
ANTONIO CERDAN MUNOZ 94 0 0 94
EMILIO OLIVER GOMIS 0 93 0 93
HECTOR VILA CERDA 86 0 0 86
JERONIMO RAMIREZ SANCHEZ 86 0 0 86
ALBERTO PAYA SANCHEZ 0 86 0 86
MARIA PILAR DE SALAZAR VINAS 0 83 0 83
ANTONIO UBEDA CUARTERO 0 81 0 81
ANTONIO VILAPLANA 0 81 0 81
ELISEO DURAN 0 80 0 80
ANDRES ALMENDROS MARTINEZ 0 79 0 79
JOSE MANUEL FELICES LAGO 0 77 0 77
JOAQUIN VICENTE SERNA 71 0 0 71
AGUSTIN FONT FERRER 69 0 0 69
JOSE M. ALBERT JIMENEZ 0 0 48 48



