

XIII TRIANGULAR ARCABUCEROS DEL SURESTE: **COMINAZZO**

PROVINCIA	TIRADOR	CULLERA	ALICANTE	ALBACETE	TOTAL
	JOSE RAMON GALAN TALENS	87	92	0	179
	FRANCISCO JOAQUIN PLA MARTI	90	83	87	177
	JUAN ANTONIO CORTES ALAMAR	88	87	74	175
	MIGUEL CORCOLES BERTOLIN	82	83	0	165
	FRANCISCO GARCIA VERDÚ	25	82	80	162
	VICENTE A. LOPEZ MUÑOZ	75	77	70	152
	ANTONIO CERDAN MUÑOZ	87	0	0	87
	EMILIO OLIVER GOMIS	0	87	0	87
	ALBERTO PAYA SANCHEZ	0	81	0	81

XIII TRIANGULAR ARCABUCEROS DEL SURESTE: **MIGUELETE**

PROVINCIA	TIRADOR	CULLERA	ALICANTE	ALBACETE	TOTAL
	JOSE MARIA IBAÑEZ GIMENEZ	96	0	87	183
	FAUSTINO PIÑAN ANDRES	84	77	86	170
	AGUSTIN FONT FERRER	80	0	85	165
	JUAN A, CORTES ALAMAR	84	75	79	163
	JESÚS OLIVARES BELTRAN	79	0	83	162
	ANTONIO GARRIDO JIMENEZ	42	81	75	156
	JOAQUIN MAS MAS	76	74	0	150
	ANTONIO CERDAN MUÑOZ	90	0	0	90
	EMILIO OLIVER GOMIS	0	84	0	84

XIII TRIANGULAR ARCABUCEROS DEL SURESTE: **LAMARMORA**

TIRADOR	CULLERA	ALICANTE	ALBACETE	TOTAL
JOSE RAMON GALAN TALENS	94	94	0	188
JOSE M ^a IBAÑEZ GIMENEZ	93	0	94	187
MIGUEL CORCOLES BERTOLIN	93	90	0	183
JUAN ANTONIO CORTES ALAMAR	93	87	82	180
JESÚS OLIVARES BELTRAN	92	88	0	180
ANTONIO GARRIDO JIMÉNEZ	91	87	88	179
FRANCISCO J. PLA MARTI	76	87	0	163
ANTONIO CERDAN MUÑOZ	93	0	0	93
HECTOR VILA CERDA	87	0	0	87

XIII TRIANGULAR ARCABUCEROS DEL SURESTE: KUCHENREUTTER

PROVINCIA	TIRADOR	CULLERA	ALICANTE	ALBACETE	TOTAL
	JOSE RAMON GALAN TALENS	94	98	0	192
	FRANCISCO JOAQUIN PLA MARTI	94	93	96	190
	MIGUEL CORCOLES BERTOLIN	95	93	0	188
	JESÚS OLIVARES BELTRAN	96	89	91	187
	JUAN A. CORTES ALAMAR	90	92	90	182
	JOAQUIN MAS MAS	86	91	0	177
	MANUEL RAGEL DE LA VEGA	0	90	84	174
	AGUSTIN FONT FERRER	85	0	88	173
	FRANCISCO GARCIA VERDÚ	82	87	80	169
	VICENTE A. LOPEZ MUÑOZ	87	81	81	168
	JOSE MIGUEL ARGUDO SAEZ	78	0	87	165
	MIGUEL A CASASEMPER	0	73	90	163
	JOAQUIN VICENTE SERNA	83	69	0	152
	JOSE LUIS MARTIN MUÑOZ	55	52	35	107
	ANTONIO VILAPLANA	0	94	0	94
	ANTONIO CERDAN MUÑOZ	93	0	0	93
	ANDRES ALMENDROS MARTÍNEZ	0	91	0	91
	EMILIO OLIVER GOMIS	0	91	0	91
	HECTOR VILA CERDA	90	0	0	90
	ALBERTO PAYA SANCHEZ	0	90	0	90
	GASPAR GIL LÓPEZ	0	83	0	83
	JERÓNIMO RAMÍREZ SÁNCHEZ	80	0	0	80
	TOMAS BAILEN	0	79	0	79
	ELISEO DURAN	0	78	0	78
	JOSE M FELICES	0	73	0	73
	ANTONIO UBEDA CUARTERO	0	71	0	71
	M ^a PILAR DE SALAZAR VIÑAS	0	42	0	42
	PEDRO SAPENA LACRUZ	39	0	0	39

XIII TRIANGULAR ARCABUCEROS DEL SURESTE: VETTERLI

PROVINCIA	TIRADOR	CULLERA	ALICANTE	ALBACETE	TOTAL
	JESÚS OLIVARES BELTRAN	98	90	95	193
	JOSE MARIA IBAÑEZ GIMENEZ	96	0	96	192
	JOAQUIN MAS MAS	95	87	0	182
	ANTONIO GARRIDO JIMENEZ	91	90	87	181
	JUAN A. CORTES ALAMAR	92	88	88	180
	JOSÉ RAMÓN GALÁN TALENS	89	91	0	180
	FAUSTINO PIÑAN ANDRES	86	84	90	176
	FRANCISCO JOAQUIN PLA MARTI	84	89	0	173
	MANUEL RAGEL DE LA VEGA	0	89	84	173
	VICENTE A. LOPEZ MUÑOZ	81	0	81	162
	JOAQUIN VICENTE SERNA	73	75	0	148
	ANTONIO CERDAN MUÑOZ	94	0	0	94
	ANTONIO UBEDA CUARTERO	0	90	0	90
	HECTOR VILA CERDA	88	0	0	88
	MIGUEL CORCOLES BERTOLIN	0	87	0	87
	PERFECTO ROCHER PUIG	86	0	0	86
	GASPAR GIL LOPEZ	0	84	0	84
	JOSE MIGUEL ALBERT JIMENEZ	0	0	83	83
	JUAN CARLOS GARCIA NAVARRO	0	0	81	81
	ANDRES CUADRADO AMIL	0	0	63	63
	ELISEO DURAN	0	50	0	50

XIII TRIANGULAR ARCABUCEROS DEL SURESTE: **MARIETTE**

PROVINCIA	TIRADOR	CULLERA	ALICANTE	ALBACETE	TOTAL
	FRANCISCO JOAQUIN PLA MARTI	93	92	93	186
	JOSE MIGUEL ARGUDO SAEZ	92	0	94	186
	JUAN A. CORTES ALAMAR	95	87	88	183
	FRANCISCO GARCIA VERDÚ	88	92	89	181
	JOSE RAMÓN GALÁN TALÉNS	86	93	0	179
	JESÚS OLIVARES BELTRAN	89	85	89	178
	MIGUEL CORCOLES BERTOLIN	85	92	0	177
	MIGUEL A CASASEMPER	0	79	87	166
	MANUEL RAGEL DE LA VEGA	0	81	83	164
	VICENTE A. LOPEZ MUÑOZ	71	58	69	140
	JOAQUIN MAS MAS	85	40	0	125
	JOSE LUIS MARTIN MUÑOZ	66	50	0	116
	ANTONIO CERDAN MUÑOZ	94	0	0	94
	EMILIO OLIVER GOMIS	0	93	0	93
	HECTOR VILA CERDA	86	0	0	86
	JERONIMO RAMIREZ SANCHEZ	86	0	0	86
	ALBERTO PAYA SANCHEZ	0	86	0	86
	MARIA PILAR DE SALAZAR VIÑAS	0	83	0	83
	ANTONIO UBEDA CUARTERO	0	81	0	81
	ANTONIO VILAPLANA	0	81	0	81
	ELISEO DURAN	0	80	0	80
	ANDRES ALMENDROS MARTÍNEZ	0	79	0	79
	JOSE MANUEL FELICES LAGO	0	77	0	77
	JOAQUIN VICENTE SERNA	71	0	0	71
	AGUSTIN FONT FERRER	69	0	0	69
	JOSE M. ALBERT JIMENEZ	0	0	48	48